NIRRAU UV LED Short Form May2020
Pd
(mW)
Package Dimmensions
(mm)
Part Number If
(mA)
Vf
(V)
λ
(nm)
500 2835 2.8 x 3.5 x 0.7 NE-2835-50-395 150 2.8~3.4 390~400
500 2835 2.8 x 3.5 x 0.7 NE-2835-50-385 150 3.2~4.0 380~390
300 3636 3.6 x 3.6 x 1.8 NE-3636-30-275 20 6.0~7.0 270~280
800 3636 3.6 x 3.6 x 1.8 NE-3636-80-310 50 4.5~6.0 305~315
800 3636 3.6 x 3.6 x 1.8 NE-3636-80-275 50 5.5~6.5 270~280
300 3737 3.7 x 3.7 x 1.8 NE-3737-30-275 20 6.0~7.0 270~280
800 3737 3.7 x 3.7 x 1.8 NE-3737-80-310 50 4.5~5.5 305~315
800 3737 3.7 x 3.7 x 1.8 NE-3737-80-275 50 5.5~6.5 270~280
192 2835 2.8 X 3.5 X 0.7 NE-UVA-2835 60 3.2~3.6 395~415
3535 3.5 x 3.5 x 1.6 NE-UVC-3535-1C-P1 40 5.0~8.0 260~280
3535 3.5 x 3.5 x 1.6 NE-UVC-3535-2C-P1 100 5.0~8.0 260~280
3535 3.5 x 3.5 x 1.6 NE-UVC-3535-1C1A-4mW-P1
20 2.4~3.4 390~410
40 5.0~8.0 260~280
Note 1: Using 1/10 duty cycle, pulse width 10ms.
Note 2: A first approximation, only for give a idea of value, is use 5000mcd ≈ 12lm, because there are many relevant factors to be taken in account, in this kind of measure .